Nurgadiivan - Tobi 4

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

246

163

97

48

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Antratsiit

Antratsiit

Kootud kangas
Plastik

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

13075-1246050

539,00 €



